Position

City Manager
Assistant City Manager

Human Resources/Risk
Manager

Chief Deputy City Clerk
Executive Assistant

Deputy City Clerk

Human Resources Specialist
Departmental Aide

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Irwindale
Irwindale

Irwindale

Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale
Irwindale

Irwindale

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$220,486
$105,263
$103,358

$96,260
$74,703
$61,123
$59,877
$17,212

$7,044

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,472
$50,493
$34,476

$36,830
$37,158
$32,245
$34,542
$7,236
$224



