Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Irwindale	Administration	\$220,486	\$38,472
Assistant City Manager		Irwindale	Administration	\$105,263	\$50,493
Human Resources/Risk Manager		Irwindale	Administration	\$103,358	\$34,476
Chief Deputy City Clerk		Irwindale	Administration	\$96,260	\$36,830
Executive Assistant		Irwindale	Administration	\$74,703	\$37,158
Deputy City Clerk		Irwindale	Administration	\$61,123	\$32,245
Human Resources Specialist		Irwindale	Administration	\$59,877	\$34,542
Departmental Aide		Irwindale	Administration	\$17,212	\$7,236
Office Specialist		Irwindale	Administration	\$7,044	\$224